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Council 

Friday, 20th April 2018 

The British Medical Association BMA House 

Tavistock Square, London WC1H 9JZ 

Worcester Room 
 

There will be meeting of the Council of St George’s, University of London at 12.00 – 12.30 on 

Friday 20th April 2018 at the BMA House in the Worcester Room. 

 

 

1. Apologies for absence 

Professor Deborah Bowman, Mr David Carter, Dr John Hammond, Professor Sian Harding 

2. Registration of St. George’s, University of London with the Office for Students 

To receive and approve: 

(i) An application to register St. George’s, University of London with the Office for Students in 

the ‘approved (fee cap)’ category. 

Paper Council/5/A 

3. Any other Business 

4. Dates of meetings 2017-2018 

Tuesday 3 July 2018 

Dates of meetings 2018-2019 

Tuesday 16 October 2018 

Tuesday 20 November 2018 (Venue TBC) 

Tuesday 5 February 2019 

Tuesday 12 March 2019 

Friday 19 April 2019 Away Day 

Tuesday 2 July 2019 

Tuesday 15 October 2019 

Tuesday 19 November 2019  
 


